



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 25 15 Fukuzawa Tatsuya13 28 14 Le Goff Nicolas

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 77 Total Team
9 18 15 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
8 19 7 Koshikawa Yu
7 23 1 Shimizu Kunihiro
6 28 Total Team
2 3 16 Dekita Takashi
1 1 7 Koshikawa Yu
1 8 21 Yamauchi Akihiro
0 56 Total Team

21 Total Team
55 161 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 71 Total Team
11 19 4 Rouzier Antonin
7 19 16 Marechal Nicolas
4 11 21 Sidibe Mory

13 27 Total Team
8 12 14 Le Goff Nicolas
1 2 15 Tuia Samuele
1 3 17 Lafitte Franck
6 74 Total Team
2 9 14 Le Goff Nicolas
2 15 16 Marechal Nicolas
1 15 7 Tillie Kevin

24 Total Team
75 172 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shimizu Kunihiro
3 Oh Kongoh
4 Koga KoichiroL
7 Koshikawa Yu

10 Chijiki Shunsuke
11 Eto Hideoki
12 Shiraiwa Naoya
13 Fukatsu Hideomi
15 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
16 Dekita Takashi
19 Fushimi Yamato
21 Yamauchi Akihiro

  
  
L L L
  


 
  
  
 
  
  

7

9

2

10
2
2
2

Coach:
Assistant:

NAMBU, Masashi
SHIMBO, Koichiro

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Grebennikov JeniaL
4 Rouzier Antonin
6 Toniutti Benjamin
7 Tillie Kevin

10 Le Roux Kevin
12 Geiler Baptiste
14 Le Goff Nicolas
15 Tuia Samuele
16 Marechal Nicolas
17 Lafitte Franck
21 Sidibe Mory
22 Takaniko Toafa

L L L
 
  
 



  


  
 
 


12
1
3
2

13
2

10
3
5

Coach:
Assistant:

TILLIE Laurent
JOSSERAND Arnaud

Referees: Mr AZEVEDO (POR) & Mr MELLD (EGY)

FRA
JPN 0

3 25
16

25
18

25
21

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 1:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'55031.05.2014
Montpellier
Park and Suites Arena

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 20:28  Total: 1:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool D-Intercontinental Round


